BodyTastic

DX-96RV Explosive Diagram

Version : 105.11.1 0096RVK7U00 Explosive diagram Version: 1.0
Ttem No. Tonic PN Chinese Name English Name Specification Unit| Remark

1 100096RCO14B | =41 44 DX - O6RC £ (2 35 THT ) Frame Assembly i%ﬁffﬂ%gt No console | gpp |

2 [A13096RCO04B |7 i A5 45 F3EDX - OORC (#i2K ) Front Stabilizer Assembly | 40%80%2.0t*500L SET | 1

2-1 [130096RC0O04B | Al it #544 DX - O6E (# 4K (11) Front Stabilizer B35 : BL166-1(BL166-3)BP-879MS | PC | 1

2-2 3530067 Bl (. (B W) 2 PVCAHME ) Transportation Wheels %?S?T bﬁeﬁiﬂim Black PC | 2

2-3 700059819100 | F1 4P 1fi e =] ( P8I €11 Stainless Washer M8(@19x@8.5x1t) PC | 4

? 2-4 /70011080 18 HEWR B Stainless Nylon Nut M8x1.25(SUS304) PC | 2

2-5 (700300804500 | FIEIRLR (/) Stainless Screw (Hex) N8*1.25%45L S=15 PC | 2

2-6 |70015018 | FRIZE(SUS304) Hex Nut ‘("ic/i;':slfjit(fftlﬁmﬁmm) | 2

2-7 52023610 SR HADX -950D(SRARUCP) IUfHEE  |Foot @3/8"*¥16T#42 . 8L(H K :AS004) PC | 2

3 |AI3096RCO14B |1& i R 4R DX - O6E (88K ) Rear Stabilizer Assembly SET | 1

3-1 |130096RCO14B |15 ffi it 15 48 FDX - O6E ( 8% 11 ) Rear Stabilizer 40%80%2.0t PC | 1

’ 3-2 |70015018 INFIREE(SUS304) Hex Nut ©3/8"*16T*8t (1% 14mm) PC | 2

3-3 [52023610 SR HADX -950D(SRARUCP) IUFHEE  |Foot @3/8"*¥16T#42 . 8L(H K :AS004) PC | 2

4 520696E3 JREE FBEEDX-96E TONICHEH Sleeve PP PC | 2

5 2025108 Tl 1 A B R B NI ) Bottom Bracket VORTEX 1SD 12 113/687K34)R PC | 1

6 [AIBS9SRVO0 K2l A daAE Ak Pulley & Crank Assembly SET |

6-1 |20225T010001 |1l 5 41ST-01 (BED) Right Crank Assembly igi;gjilzozgfgi iﬁmgmml PC 1

6 | 6-2 [232195RV0001 |23 1 #5 i Pulley 260%20L ADC12 PC | 4

6-3 |700290801012 |%F8HIRsR40 Mutual locked screws M8 RCW-085 PC | 5

9/16"#20TPI -
6-4 1202101302 FE T Left Crank I (S18CERER ) (Left-handed | PC

screw threads) 1

7 [A12296RCO8  |&&HJEEAHDX - 96RC(BED) Magnetic Brake Assembly [t=5.0 $S41 SET | 1

7-1 |326316M K ATESEDXOOR(SHRERFLAL 5% ) #72  |Magnetic 258t SMEEIIN3 S PC| 6

7-2 |4527100M Hi7KLE- 191072 Bearing F6800 W5 77 PC | 2

7-3 130243710 4K HLJEE (£7)DX-96RC(BED) Magnetic Brake (Right) t=5.0 SS41 pc | 1

7-4 (30243810 AR HL 3 (72 ) DX-96RC(BED) Magnetic Brake (Left) t=5.0 SS41 PC | 1

7-5 13012020 AR LA )T B RSN - 05 Brake Pad 57%23.2%14. 8mm PC | 1

7| 7-6 |700300404000 |F1kiz sk (HsE 1) ﬁgg)'ess Serew (Philip-— |y 0. 75401 SUS304 pc | 2

7-7 170011040 SEE TS Stainless Nylon Nut M4x0.7 PC | 2

7-8 17902066 AR HL R F SW- 05 (BED) Brake Connection Plate t=1.5 SPHC PC | 2

7-9 |7031066 SHEESW-05 Brass Bushing iif;?iZ&ﬁfzﬁﬁ(%%)(%‘”d“ pC | 2

7-10 |700300401000 |1 #iszAs A i B+ ﬁ;"’i‘:ﬁisesaifrew(ﬂat a0, 7x10L pc | 2

8 7034112 1742 e FESW-05(UCP) Resetting Spring SEGIARSVP AR1%2.0 PC | 1

9 700391004500 | E$RIRAR (BEIZHN S Stainless Screw (Hex) M10*1.5%45L SUS304 PC 1

10 B 8T T #E ] Stainless Washer (P10.2xP16*1t) PC 2

11 70011100 1 $#8E BERR BE Stainless Nylon Nut M10x1.5 PC | 1

12 |A12296RC03  |A&EHHEAHDX-96RC(TONIC)#185CAL  |Brake Knob Assembly K e $HEH PC | 1




BodyTastic

DX-96RV Explosive Diagram

Version : 105.11.1 0096RVK7U00 Explosive diagram Version: 1.0
Ttem No. Tonic PN Chinese Name English Name Specification Unit| Remark
12-17302041006 | FH JJjEsH5E (4= )DX-96RCALE2185C  [Brake Knob PPl 52 K e EH (50.2%41.7L) | PC | 1
15 | 12-2 [50080201 KIS 6 Z5DX - 96RC(AT 185C) Brake Cap @43.2%5, SLANWAE PPt PC | 1
12-3 13012029 B H R 96RC Brake Rod @10#278L M8*M5 (SUS304) PC | 1
12-4 1700210400804 |[EISE Y/~ 1 545 (SRR ) Inner Hex Screw (Nickel)  |M4x0.7x8L $&%H%H PC 1
4N AEPPI 5 & 35%28 (Good
12-5 (50080184 JiE#H 7 25DX - O6E (AL 1) #185C Brake Cover for resistance impact-PP PC 1
material)
13 70011081 R A B Stainless Nylon Nut bffﬁwoﬁi §g§3)04 (Left-handed | b |
14 [790296RCO0U1 |4 B HE# DX - 96RC(UCP) Brake Adjustment Bracket [t=15 $S41 PC | 1
15 70011050 18 e HEMR B Stainless Nylon Nut M5%0.8(SUS304) PC | 1
16 70016100 E i N A 5 Stainless Blind Nut (Hex) |7~/ $HE 74M5%0. 8(SUS304) PC | 8
17 7031066 HHHESW-05 Brass Bushing 8#4%) TLMARIE 4 ($1 &) (Powder | PC 2
18 700300401000 |Eistiszss komE (15 ,fﬁ:{gifai)‘"ew(F'at a0, 75101 | 2
B A, SRIR S LTI +#18 5CAL Bl
19 |AI0096RVO1  |S#HA%EMDX-96RV(HE K () Flywheel Assembly ;ﬁ?iig?;iiiﬁiﬁ Ring is in | SET| !
gray)
19-1 [4541SW050010 [$F%#RDX - 96RCHE [ 4% Flywheel 362.2%37%51H FC25 PC | 1
19-2 |7906524B1 TR IESETROORCHIAK (4 N PE 185CAL |Aluminum Ring 457.2*81 A360 PC | 1
19-3 700390501600 | 185024 ( fa TN /<) Damiess erewFatand sy gx16L 17 sistism | 6
1o | 19-4 [453195RV01  [#EELAHDX-95RV (37K 600072) Hub TR 7 45 pC | 1
19-5 |240095RV00 | /)N 2 ¥ B 54 ( SPK)DX - 95RV Small Pulley 60%20L 6061 FHimpEEE PC | 1
19-6 2005014 SHBERE (/7 I ) BBED Nut BCW1.29x24Tx4t PC | 1
67220012 SRBRANAT(A )DX-96RC( 4= 28) Flywheel Sticker (Right) ©243*@65mm PC 0.255% 1 PC | 1
7 67220045 SHIRIL AU (4 3 )DX-96RC Flywheel Sticker (Left) ©269%@65mm PC 0.257%1H PC 1
19-8 /50080003 TEEGEZESN-01 (R EPVC) Hub Cap P60%22#43L PC | 1
19-9 1326315M T AHEEESW- 05 (SHRARESE T 5% ) Magnetic 9. 5%5L*38 50 W7 s PC | 1
20 (790100004 | EEEIDX-96E (K ) $Zi§2§iﬁ:j§;;ﬂ 1=5.0 SPCC pC| 2
21 |700140030  |ikBEaEEE Nut BCY3/8"x26Tx81 (SUS304) PC | 2
22 |700059616100 |Fser e E (EigEf) E:?t'rt‘zsssloi'a;dvﬁf::rztgfor N6(@16x06.5x11) | 9
23 700310609000 |75 ff 4% (H88) Stainless Screw (Hex) M6*1 . 0%90L(H B A E25L)SUS304 | PC | 2
24 |700059612150 |*Fifi ] Washer @12%6.5%1.5t(SUS304) PC | 2
25 (700080818200 |J2iidER] Nylon Washer 8.2x18x2.0t PC | 1
26 700051120200 [fL4#HER] (1) Stainless Washer ©10.5x20x1.5t PC | 2
27 790596E00A1 | 1LV BRARDX - 96E( B & M)  |Foot Rest t=1.0 SUS304 PC | 1
28 (700390601200 | F18ki#k R EITEA A F ) ﬁfi?'ess Serew (Inner e 1 0x12L pC | 7
29 |70012061 e Cap Nut M6*1.0(SUS304) PC | 2
30 500196RV08 N §E ZEDX-96RV( HE ) Hr Inner Belt Guard ABS (i H 1) PC 1
31 500196RV0S A ZEDX-96RV/RC(E (1) Outer Belt Guard ABS PC 1
32 | A26096EAQ0  |FEF44pRDX-96EA(RPVCE ) FHH  |Handlebar Assembly SET | 1
32-1 [351296EAQ0PO | Hi-4K KDX-96EA(JZPVCE () AT 38 |Handlebar pC | 1
32-2 700230802512 | T4l P9 fi ik (CP) IS i 7 'L':)”C'“:irt;ex Screw (with blue | o oy < figas oy i eoits | pe | 2




BodyTastic

DX-96RV Explosive Diagram

Version : 105.11.1 0096RVK7U00 Explosive diagram Version: 1.0
Ttem No. Tonic PN Chinese Name English Name Specification Unit| Remark
32-3 [351196EA02T6 | LT3 A5 44 DX - OGEA (T HH%) 33;3';23{50“ ASSeMbIY | a6061(WIHLE 4T#185CHERL | PC | 1
32-4 |790296EA0400 | =T 2 A7 TIHRDXO6EA (1% X ) 8 7L Handlebar Post Selector  [t=2.0 SUS304 i PC 1
32-5 (700330300600 | “FfEiRAR(H8#) Stainless Screw M3#0. 5%6L PC | 2
32-6 |700300400800 | Frkiz sk A it B (55 ﬁﬁmifaifrew(ﬂat and 40 741 pC | 4
32-7 |351896EA02T6 | #EFF3A%EH( L )DX-96E Q;Tj‘i'frﬁzgf';gﬁga' 46#36*190L AG061 PC | 1
321 3.8 |351806EA01T6 | i amuc B DX -06E (M3 L) | andiebar Horizontal 9.5%8+175L AG06 (Fik/T6) pC |1
Adjustment Stick
32-917302060009  |#AiEEIAHDX-96E(+) Pop-in Assembly M8*6.5%31 @4(SUS304) PC 1
32-10{73021270 3514 ¥ FDX - 96E (UCP) Pin M12#M8*30L S15C PC | 1
32-11|A81096E002  |¥84& HESHAIDX - 96E(ALIESN185C) Adjustment Knob @42#31 5L ABSHIWIAE (EFH) | PC | 1
32-12]50080184 e st 7 ZDX - 96E (AL ) #185C Adjustment Knob Cover  [Jig#H# 25DX - 96E (4L f)#185C PC | 1
32-13[67090004 AR TSI ARDX - O6E (3% i 2215 ) Adjustment Knob Sticker |28 PVC PC 1
32-14[5008041 A (1% )DX-96E (R ) End Cap (Down, Rear) WAE MT-11040 PC | 1
32-15/5008039 F#3 (#)DX-96E( M th) End Cap (Up, Rear) NT-11040 WAt PC | 1
32-16{5008040 FEI R (BT )DX-96E (R ) End Cap (Down, Front) WEAENT- 11040 PC | 1
32-17/5008038 - 25 (AT )DX-96E( =) End Cap (Up, Front) MT-11040(BE4E) pCc | 1
33 [A42006RCOS B s K A A B A DX O6Re. | oo Postand ADIUSIMeNt |tk g sost yaTissoies | SET | 1
Bracket Assembly
33-1|352296RC00T6 | & #4 & 48 BRDXOGRC(T6/ MY / B3Hk)  |Seat Post Assembly 31%62%3.01*515L(A6061) PC | 1
33-2 [352196E05T6 | s B4y BHRDX - O6F (P ikT6 ) Seat Tension Stick 9.5%8*190L A6061 (HiEHEIA) PC | 1
33-3 (5008044 A2 (BT )DX - 96RCE 1y End Cap (Down, Front) WAE PP t=1.2 pCc | 1
33-415008045 T #Mi 2 (1% )DX-96RCE End Cap (Down, Rear) 1E PP t=1.2 PC | 1
33-5 700300400800 |11 88k ss i Bl (5 ﬁﬁ:{‘;izsaifrew(ﬁat and 10, 7x8L pC | 4
33 | 33-6 [352196RCO0T6 |/ %8 B 41245 /1N44 BRDX - 96RC Seat Adjustment Bracket  |A6061 (FESHS IRt pe | 1
33-715008043 35 (T )DX-96RC R End Cap (Up, Front) W46 PP pC | 1
33-8 (5008042 75 (12 )DX - 96RCE (1 End Cap (Up, Rear) PP t=1.2 W4t PC | 1
33-9 |790296EA0200 | /A #4 A THIHRDX - 96 (44 H J5i ) Seat Post Selector t=2.0 SUS304 PC | 1
33-10(700330300601 | F: 8tk 8t 18k ) I € 74 Sratioss Sorew (WM BIUE 3. 5wl pC| 2
33-11{7302060013 | $iskHEsHAL (S5 )DX-96RCTE AR Pop-in Assembly @10%26L PC | 1
33-12|A81096E003 | % liE #H 48 FiDX - O6BAL#185CHiE £ Adjustment Knob Assembly|@42#31.5L (ABSHIKAE) PC | 1
33-13[67090004 A e B RS ARDX - O6F ( ¥ JiE B8 ) Adjustment Knob Sticker |28 PVC PC 1
34 [ALG096RCO1  |BivFaiss (7 )48mDX-96RC (S‘L"gft‘;‘t Protection Guard 1 5 pC |1
35 |AI6096RC02 [V (47 )44 HRDX-96RC (SFZ‘i’gﬁtt)PmteC“O” Guard 5 pC |1
36 (35240102103 [/ # (AELEHVL-3061) 4 B AELOGO Saddle UCPE 3 PC | 1
37 500796RCO1PO | 7K 75 4248 DX96RC(PVC 75 ) B3/ Bottle Holder Assembly [ 5 F R PC | 1
38 [67090005 BEL 77 JE SHIM 4EDX - 96E (ALIEES top) Resistance Knob Sticker |28 PVC PC | 1
39 7034117 R A58 DX - 96RC( Flywheel) Compression Spring 1.5%12%40L*7P SUS304 PC 1
40 (203100751515 |% iRz Belt PK5*1515L PC | 1
41 |700300501200 |f8iRss (HEE+T) pramess Sorew (PhIlPysy0. sx1aL | 6
42 700059819100 |H#-T-m#E= HEE G Stainless Washer M8(@19x@8.5x1t) PC 8
43 700390601500 | BRI A% (i DI 5 A ) ﬁfi?'ess Serew (Inner e 1. 0x15L pC | 2
44 700390805500 |1 B A% (i BIFEDI A fiy ) ﬁf;i;"ess Screw (Inner e 1 25x55L PC | 4
45 70011080 38 )2 BE R BE Stainless Nylon Nut M8x1.25(SUS304) PC 4




BodyTastic

DX-96RV Explosive Diagram

Version : 105.11.1 0096RVK7U00 Explosive diagram Version: 1.0
Ttem No. Tonic PN Chinese Name English Name Specification Unit| Remark

46 700059819100 | P88 11 4 =] ( 38R £4) Stainless Washer M8(@19*@8.5%1t) PC 1

47 7007024 SEVEL A REISW- O S5 i i 2 Alloy Washer 30%22.2%5t  AL6061 PC | 1

48 7302060006 | Ak HH [ i g s Brake Fixing Nut @30%18L SUS304 7% fift PC 1

49 (700390601500 | F148Bkk R EITEA ) Et;i?'ess Serew (Inner ey 151 pC | 2

S0 |S00896EIM  |i#f#DX-96E (SF“r’grftt)PmteCtiO” Guard oo |1

51 730296E00 Fi U EHAHDXO6RC(T LogolUffE8)  [Pop-in Assembly HHEYTIL*O . OFH | HEZEM12%1 .5 SET | 2

52 2034220210 RIS AH (85 6VP-S2) Pedals 9/16" CM#E 22 (732L/702NLT) SET | 1

53 |A29195RV00  |VEL T AR 5 48 Idle Arm Assembly (UCP) SET | 1

53-1|791595RV0020 |V i i Idle Arm pc | 1

53 | 53-2 (7031071 WE Cap 26%18.5%6. SLIY ARG 450 5 PC 1

53-3 (45270510 7 (6003LLU) Bearing pc | 4

53-4 17036013 CHYHTER C Clip @17l PC 2




